
Florence County 
Small Fry Baseball 

2015 Schedule 
 

Lynches River 
F & L Gators (O) 
Nationwide (O) 
Floyd’s Convenience Store (T) 
Five Star (T) 
Domino’s (T) 
 

Lower Florence 
Braves (S) 
Red Bulls (S) 
Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
Powell’s Grocery (C) 

 
Date Time Place Home Away 

Sat 03/28/2015 02:00 PM Scranton Braves (S) Red Bulls (S) 
     

Mon 03/30/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Red Bulls (S) 
 07:00 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Domino’s (T) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Braves (S) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
 06:30 PM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) Nationwide (O) 
     

Tue 03/31/15 06:30 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Nationwide (O) 
 07:00 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Five Star (T) 
     

Thur 04/02/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Nationwide (O) 
 06:00 PM Scranton Red Bulls (S) Braves (S) 
 06:30 PM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
     

Mon 04/13/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) Red Bulls (S) 
 06:00 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Five Star (T) 
 06:00 PM Scranton Braves (S) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
 06:30 PM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) F & L Gators (O) 
 07:30 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
     

Thu 04/16/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Five Star 
 06:30 PM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
     

Sat 04/18/15 10:30 AM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C)  Powell’s Grocery (C) 
     

Mon 04/20/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) F & L Gators (O) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Red Bulls (S) Five Star (T) 
     

Tue 4/21/15 07:30 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
     

Thu 04/23/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Five Star (T) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Braves (S) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 07:00 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Domino’s (T) 
     

Fri 04/24/15 07:00 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Domino’s (T) 
 07:30 PM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) Braves (S) 



Sat 04/25/15 10:00 AM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Domino’s (T) 
     

Mon 04/27/15 06:00 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 07:30 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Red Bulls (S) 
     

Thu 04/30/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Braves (S) 
 07:00 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Nationwide (O) 
 06:30 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Floyd’s Store (T) 
     

Fri 05/01/15 06:00 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Red Bulls (S) 
 07:30 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Domino’s (T) 
     

Mon 05/04/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) Braves (S) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Red Bulls (S) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
 06:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) F & L Gators (O) 
     

Thu 05/07/15 07:00 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Domino’s (T) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Floyd’s Store (T) 
 06:00 PM Scranton Braves (S) Red Bulls (S) 
 06:30 PM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Nationwide (O) 
     

Sat 05/09/15 10:00 AM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Nationwide (O) 
 10:00 AM Scranton Red Bulls (S) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
 10:00 AM Coward Carolina Funeral Home (C) Five Star (T) 
     

Mon 05/11/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Braves (S) F & L Gators (O) 
 06:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) Five Star (T) 
     

Thu 05/14/15 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) Five Star (T) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Red Bulls (S) 
 07:00 PM Scranton Braves (S) Domino’s (T) 
 07:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) F & L Gators (O) 
     

Fri 05/15/15 06:00 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
 07:30 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Red Bulls (S) 
     

Mon 05/18/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 06:30 PM Scranton Braves (S) Nationwide (O) 
 06:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) Floyd’s Store (T) 
     

Tue 05/19/15 07:00 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Five Star (T) 
     

Thu 05/21/15 06:30 PM Olanta F & L Gators (O) Floyd’s Store (T) 
 06:00 PM Scranton Red Bulls (S) Willie’s Frame & Body (C) 
 06:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) Braves (S) 
     

Sat 05/23/15 10:00 AM Olanta Nationwide (O) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
 10:00 AM Lynches River Five Star (T) Braves (S) 
 11:30 AM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Powell’s Grocery (C) 
 10:00 AM Scranton Red Bulls (S) F & L Gators (O) 
 10:00 AM Coward Willie’s Frame & Body (C) Floyd’s Store (T) 



Tue 05/26/15 06:00 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Carolina Funeral Home (C) 
 07:30 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Floyd’s Store (T) 
     

Thu 05/28/15 06:30 PM Scranton Red Bulls (S) F & L Gators (O) 
 06:30 PM Coward Powell’s Grocery (C) Nationwide (O) 
 06:30 PM Lynches River Five Star (T) Floyd’s Store (T) 
     

Fri 05/29/15 06:00 PM Lynches River Floyd’s Store (T) Braves (S) 
 07:30 PM Lynches River Domino’s (T) Five Star (T) 
 06:30 PM Olanta Nationwide (O) F & L Gators (O) 
     

 


